©
Material
Scheme Ref.Background
Border
Letter colour Ref. SIGN FACEWidth
HeightArea
x-heightSign
S1 & S2 - EITHER SIGN STYLE
Ewhurst village sign
70.0
N/A
YELLOW
N/A
Class R3B-UK 1.05m²
1075mm
980mm
Sign Reference
Height
Width
Area
Material
Mount Height
670-40
600 mm
600 mm
0.28 m²
Class R3B-UK
2300
Material
Scheme Ref.
Background
Border
Letter colour
Ref.
SIGN FACE
Width
Height
Area
x-heightSign
Sign Reference
Height
Width
Area
Material
Mount Height
516 - sign S5
600 mm
680 mm
0.24 m²
Class R3B-UK
2100
* Area reduced for rounded corners.
Material
Scheme Ref.
Background
Border
Letter colour
Ref.
SIGN FACE
Width
Height
Area
x-heightSign SUPPLEMENTARY PLATE
S6a
62.5
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
Class R3B-UK 0.31 m²
360 mm (total
1065mm)
825 mm
S5a
Sign Reference
Height
Width
Area
Material
Mount Height
516
750 mm
850 mm
0.37 m²
Class R3B-UK
2100
* Area reduced for rounded corners.
Material
Scheme Ref.
Background
Border
Letter colour
Ref.
SIGN FACE
Width
Height
Area
x-heightSign SUPPLEMENTARY PLATE
S6a
75.0
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
Class R3B-UK 0.31 m²
485 mm (total
1455mm)
665mm (total
925 mm)
S3a & S4a
DIAG. 7014
S6 & S7
50.0
N/A
RED
WHITE
Class R3B-UK 0.24 m²
490 mm
495 mm
Material
Scheme Ref.
Background
Border
Letter colour
Ref.
SIGN FACE
Width
Height
Area
x-heightSign
A
FOOTWAY EDGING CHANGED TO HB2 KERBS EITHER SIDE OF CHANNEL BLOCK
KG AP4/10/24 4/10/24
B
RESURFACING SIZE INCREASED AND SO ROAD MARKINGS AND COLOURED SURFACE REMOVED AS PART OF IT.
KG AP19/11/24 19/11/24
Sign Reference
Height
Width
Area
Material
Mount Height
516 - sign S8 & 9
600 mm
680 mm
0.24 m²
Class R3B-UK
2100
* Area reduced for rounded corners.
Material
Scheme Ref.
Background
Border
Letter colour
Ref.
SIGN FACE
Width
Height
Area
x-heightSign SUPPLEMENTARY PLATE
S6a
62.5
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
Class R3B-UK 0.31 m²
1230mm in
total
825 mm
S8a & S9a
C
TWEAKS MADE TO DESIGN FOLLOWING RSA AND REDUCTION IN RESURFACING DUE TO RESURFACING ON SITE
KG AP12/12/24 12/12/24
AutoCAD SHX Text
Surgery
AutoCAD SHX Text
C47 THE GREEN
AutoCAD SHX Text
Concrete foundation block 1650 x 350 wide x 650 deep Sockets are to be cast in the base for the posts. Sockets may be formed using the polyblock method or other method approved by the Engineer. Concrete shall be to Cl.2602 type ST2.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Existing kerb line/edge of carriageway
AutoCAD SHX Text
100mm of topsoil to be placed on top of concrete footings
AutoCAD SHX Text
Wooden posts to be 200 x 50 in green Oak or hardwood painted white
AutoCAD SHX Text
30°
AutoCAD SHX Text
OPTION A WOODEN SLATTED VILLAGE GATEWAY AS PER SCC STD DRG 1000 / 123 REV E
AutoCAD SHX Text
OPTION B GLASDON VILLAGE GATEWAY - EVERWOOD MATERIAL WITH SPEED LIMIT TERMINAL AND VILLAGE SIGN
AutoCAD SHX Text
LB
AutoCAD SHX Text
GP
AutoCAD SHX Text
Oakdale
AutoCAD SHX Text
Anchor Cottage
AutoCAD SHX Text
6
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
Old
AutoCAD SHX Text
Surgery
AutoCAD SHX Text
Meadowcroft
AutoCAD SHX Text
Path (um)
AutoCAD SHX Text
Broadstone Cottage
AutoCAD SHX Text
13
AutoCAD SHX Text
15
AutoCAD SHX Text
10
AutoCAD SHX Text
18
AutoCAD SHX Text
Path (um)
AutoCAD SHX Text
PONDING  & DETERIORATION OF C/WAY NO CHANNEL IN THIS AREA.
AutoCAD SHX Text
C47 THE GREEN
AutoCAD SHX Text
C47 THE GREEN
AutoCAD SHX Text
D276 GADBRIDGE LANE
AutoCAD SHX Text
D276 PLOUGH LANE
AutoCAD SHX Text
Project No.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Date
AutoCAD SHX Text
Appr
AutoCAD SHX Text
Chkd
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drwn
AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev.
AutoCAD SHX Text
A1
AutoCAD SHX Text
File Name:
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING   OF
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing No.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Classification.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing units.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Project Title.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing Title.
AutoCAD SHX Text
`Based upon the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office © Crown copyright and database rights 2023 OS  Crown copyright and database rights 2023 OS 100019613. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.'
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn by.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked by.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved by.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn date.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked date.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved date.
AutoCAD SHX Text
North Point
AutoCAD SHX Text
Description
AutoCAD SHX Text
C47 THE GREEN
AutoCAD SHX Text
EWHURST
AutoCAD SHX Text
PC1414
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED PINCH POINT
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAFFIC CALMING SCHEME
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
KG
AutoCAD SHX Text
AUG '24
AutoCAD SHX Text
ML
AutoCAD SHX Text
AUG '24
AutoCAD SHX Text
ML
AutoCAD SHX Text
AUG '24
AutoCAD SHX Text
I:\EAI\PC all\Resource Pool\Projects\SW Waverley\PC1414 The Green Ewhurst\6. Drawings\Current\PC1414-D-01-0100-01c - The Green, Ewhurst.dwg
AutoCAD SHX Text
02
AutoCAD SHX Text
C
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAFT
AutoCAD SHX Text
AS SHOWN
AutoCAD SHX Text
m
AutoCAD SHX Text
SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION
AutoCAD SHX Text
In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks. (Reference shall also be made to the Design Hazard Log)
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSTRUCTION:
AutoCAD SHX Text
MAINTENANCE/CLEANING:
AutoCAD SHX Text
USE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
DECOMMISSIONING/DEMOLITION:
AutoCAD SHX Text
It is assumed that all works will be carried out by a competent contractor working, where appropriate, to an approved method statement.
AutoCAD SHX Text
N
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING GATEWAY AND EX1 (30MPH & VILLAGE SIGN)TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF. EX3 (40MPH SIGN) TO BE REMOVED AND SET ASIDE FOR REUSE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING GATEWAY AND EX2 (30MPH & VILLAGE SIGN)TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF. EX4 (40MPH SIGN) TO BE REMOVED AND SET ASIDE FOR REUSE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
KEY EXISTING LINING TO BE REMOVED - BUT WILL BE REMOVED AS PART OF THE RESURFACING EXISTING LINING TO REMAIN EXISTING GATEWAY TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF  AREA OF CARRIAGEWAY TO BE RESURFACED - CARRIAGEWAY TO BE PLAINED BY A DEPTH OF 100mm THEN REINSTATED WITH 40mm THICK SMA SURFACE COURSE WITH 14 / 20 PCC TO BS EN 13108-4. AND 60mm  HRA BASE COURSE TOTAL AREA: 34m² SERRATED CHANNEL FOR REMOVAL  -15m
AutoCAD SHX Text
CENTRE LINE ROAD MARKING TO DIAG. 1004 TO BE REMOVED AS A RESULT OF RESURFACING LENGTH 34m.
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING SERRATED CHANNEL BLOCK REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF.
AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE CLEARANCE  SCALE NTS
AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGNS SCALE - NOT TO SCALE
AutoCAD SHX Text
S1 & S2 - EITHER SIGN STYLE
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX3 & EX4
AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW 76mm DIA. POST TO BE INSTALLED INTO GRASS VERGE WITH S3 AND S3a TO BE MOUNTED FACING VEHICLES TRAVELING NORTHBOUND. SIGNS TO BE MOUNTED AT A MINIMUM MOUNTING HEIGHT OF 2.1m. S6 TO THEN BE MOUNTED BELOW S3a (BELOW 2.1M HEIGHT) FOR 3 MONTHS ONLY.
AutoCAD SHX Text
N
AutoCAD SHX Text
N
AutoCAD SHX Text
S3 & S3A S4 & S4a
AutoCAD SHX Text
S5 & S5a
AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW 76mm DIA. POST TO BE INSTALLED INTO GRASS VERGE WITH S5 AND S5a TO BE MOUNTED FACING VEHICLES TRAVELING SOUTHBOUND. SIGNS TO BE MOUNTED AT A MINIMUM MOUNTING HEIGHT OF 2.1m.
AutoCAD SHX Text
S6 & S7
AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW 76mm DIA. POST TO BE INSTALLED INTO GRASS VERGE WITH S3 AND S3a TO BE MOUNTED FACING VEHICLES TRAVELING NORTHBOUND. SIGNS TO BE MOUNTED AT A MINIMUM MOUNTING HEIGHT OF 2.1m.
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED 'SLOW' MARKING TO DIAG. 1024 (HEIGHT 1.6m) ADJACENT TO THE WARNING SIGNS
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING POST TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF. EXISTING DIRECTIONAL SIGN TO BE SET ASIDE. THEN NEW 76mm DIA. POST TO BE INSTALLED AND S8 TO BE MOUNTED FACING TRAFFIC EXITING GADBRIDGE LANE (EASTBOUND). WITH THE EXISTING DIRECTIONAL SIGN MOUNTED BELOW, S7 TO THEN BE MOUNTED BELOW, POINTING NORTHBOUND. S6 TO THEN BE MOUNTED BELOW FACING TRAFFIC TRAVELING SOUTHBOUND FOR 3 MONTHS ONLY. SIGNS TO BE MOUNTED AT A MINIMUM MOUNTING HEIGHT OF 2.1m.
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING POST TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF, AND EXISTING HORSE RIDING SIGN TO BE SET ASIDE. THEN NEW 76mm DIA. POST TO BE INSTALLED AND S9 TO BE MOUNTED ONTO EXISTING POST BACK-TO-BACK WITH EXISTING HORSE RIDING WARNING SIGN.
AutoCAD SHX Text
S58 & S8a S9 & S9a
AutoCAD SHX Text
CENTRE LINE TO BE PATCHED DUE TO BEING IN A POOR STATE.